POINT OF SALE




ASMITH
SMITHS SUBWAY
11 CRAWFORD ROAD
HATFIELD
AL10 0PE

VAT Report For the Period ended 31 MAY 2016

Vat Registration No. 111 1234 22

Please retain enclosed original documents in a safe place for future reference.

Check the Purchase Day Book. We have referenced all entries.
Check the mark up’s we have used for your Direct Calculation.
Cheek the Suppliers Transaction Report.

Check the Sales Figures.

If you have any queries, please contact us by post fax or phone
in order that we can make the necessary changes.

Please note we will make the necessary amendments as soon as you notify us,
in this Vat Return or alternatively in the next Vat Return.
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VALUE ADDED TAX RETURN



Date:  04/10/2016 1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

Date From:  01/03/2016
Date To: 31/05/2016

Transaction Number Analysis

Page:

Ine Current Reconciled:
Inc Earlier Unreconciled:

Number of recanciled transactions included 0

Number of unreconciled transactions ineluded (withio date range) 140

Number of unreconciled transactions included (prior to date range) 0

Total number of transactions included 140
VAT due in this period on sales 1 3,409.04
VAT due in this period on EC acquisitions 2 . 0.00
Total VAT due (s of boxes | and 2) 3 3,409.04
VAT reclaimed in this perlod on purchases 4 2,404.69
Net VAT to be paid to Customs or reclaimed by you 5 1,004.35
Total value of sales, excluding VAT 6 49,943.23
Total value of purchases, excluding VAT 7 27,112.93
Total value of EC sales, excluding VAT 8 ¢.00
Total value of EC purchases, excluding VAT 9 0,00

No
No



VAT WORKING &
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION




POINT OF SALE VAT CALCULATION

CLIENT : SMITHS SUBWAY

QJENDED ; 31-May-16

CLIENT No.: 1111

i Net VAT Gross |

QUTPUT £ £ £
Gross Takings - 8TD Rate 20% 49,943.23 3,380.71 53,332.94
Gross Takings - 5% Rale 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Takings - ZERO Rate ' 0.00 0.00 0.00
Refail Takings :  49,843.23 3,380.71 §3,332.94
Fuel Scale Charge : 0.00 19.33 19.33
Commissions from non Refall Takings : 0.00 .00 0.00
Total Takings: 49,843.23 3,400.04 £3,352.27
INPUT Daybook:  27,112.93 2,404.69 29,517.62

Amount payable to HM Customs & Excise : £ 1,004.35

04072016
0846 PM 1



SUMMARY OF DOCUMENTS RECEIVED



Reecords Received: Period :

Q/E - Mar-Apr-May ‘16

Client No: 1111 Client Name :

Sales:  Takings: Copmumission Earned

I:;aily Takings/Sales using our standard forms -

period -

Daily Schedule of Non Stock Income using

SMITHS SUBWAY

Daily Takings/Sales using client format

period Q/B- May '16 Hemrefno: 01 (A+B)
{Two types of Emnil Sheet)

Daily Schedule of Non Stock Theome using

our standard forms: Peried - client format; Period . ftem ref no: -
Purchases
Purchase / Expenses [nvoices: Period: O/E:- May '16 Nuomber: 02

v Approx 165
Approximate number of total purchases / nominal expense invoice received “Number
Petty Cash Book: Period; — Item raft -
Petty Cash paymenis: Period: e Item refno: -

List of Creditors at end of period:

Qther Information received this vat period

s [ o [Z]

a3 General Lettez:s
Preparedby: | ABC Date: 30-~Jun-16 * Total kiems
Despaiched by: Date: Total Ttems [____]




Nominal Expenses o3

This is very important. It is important to claim and declare all Nominal Expenses and it is important
we do not miss any one month out,for if all your Expenses ave claimed, you will reduce your Income Tax
& NIC liability. You have given us invoices for the months stated in this vat Period

Motor Repairs & Fuel VAR IRVAR VAN

Packaging

Printing, Stationery &
Postage

Advertising | : R

Business Rate

Water Rates & Services

Insurance : General
Not Life

Electricity

Gas - v I

Repairs, Renewals,
NMaintenanee

Royalty

“

«lalal s
Q\
<«
N

Telephone & Mobile

Rent v

Capital & Improvement

Legal & Professional Fees

Accountancy v |

Donation

Equipment Hire -

Hire Purchase Charges

Lanndry & Cleaning ViV Y

Subscriptions & Membership 4

Services charges

Offfice machine maintenance v V4

Recruitment, Training

Petty Cash Expenses

Other Misc. Expenses




Bank

Cash Book: Perlod: N.A4.

Bank Defails ale 1 afe 2

ves [ ]

Iterm Nos

ale 3

wo [ /]

alc 4

Name

AleNo

Type of Ale

Bank Statements

Nos

Dates

Cheque Stubbs

Nos

Dates

Dates :

Paying in Books: N.A.

Standing Orders & Direct Debits -

These are your standing orders & direct debits made from the bank statements we have

received This Vat Period

Name Reason
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Drawing N/A
The Drawing you have given us This Vat Period

MONTH JIFIM|A|M|J|JY|A|S|O|N|D

It is very important you declare all your drawings as it justifies your living standards.
Generally living standards are considered to be all your personal & family expenses such as
morigage, electricity, gas, water rates, income tax & nic, all insurance policies, private motor
expenses, TV licence, satellite, school fees, holidays, all eredit card payments, allitems bought
for household such as furniture, computers, electrical appliances, pocket money.... plus a further
£3000 for food and clothing for a familty of 4.

Remember, you do not pay Tax on Drawings .....you pay Tax on Profits

Wages/PAYE records for the year N.A.

Please advise us of wdges you have paid out for full time staff; family members; and
casual labour. Please send us records of wages paid fo your exuployees. If you are operating
PAYE scheme we need to see the P11 cards for each employce or your monthly PAYE

JIFIMAM|J |JYIA|S|O|N|D

Fuill Time -
StafffRegular Staff //’

Family Members /,»/

Casual Lebouwr 4 1

Plense state any other ——
PAYE income of the Partners ]

Personal Consumption N.A.

You have stated your own personal consumption of stock at selling prices from your
business in value terms fox this period,

MONTH JIFIMIAIM|J|JX]AIS|O|N|D

Taxafion N.A,
You have provided us the following taxation documents this period

Yes No of

Documents /No Documents |

HMRC ' 7

Dividend /

Interest received /

Employment /

Rent /

Other Inco_m_e /

Pension /

Interest paid certificates, ete. /

Miscellaneous /




SALES — TAKINGS DECLARED



TAKINGS AS CONFIRMED: £ 53,332.94 SEE ATTACHED



CLIENT : |SMITHS SUBWAY CLIENT NO ;1111
Q/ENDED : |31-May-16
Takings summarised from sheet supplied by the client via E-Mail,
WI/E DATE NET VAT GROSS

01-Mar-18 2,8985.25 214.83 3,204.12
08-Mar-16 3,066.50 223.81 3,280.31
15-Mar-18 3,314.93 228.34 3,543.27
_22-Mar-16 3,427.95 240.89 3,668.94
29-Mar-16 3,867.82 283.14 4,150,96
05-Apr-16 4,573.30 304.27 4,877.57
12-Apr-16 3,903.38 273.79 417717
19-Apr-16 3,800.63 233.21 3,833.84
28-Apr-16 3,417.29 237.08 3,654.35
03-May-16 3,433.31 227.22 3,660.53
10-May-16 3,508.06 235.74 3,743.80
17-May-18 3,802.18 246.37 4,048.55
24-May-16 3,234.02 202.03 3,436.05
31-May-~16 3,804.57 238.91 4,043.48
49,943.23 3,388.71 53,332.94

NET : £ 49,943.23

VAT : £ 3,389

GTotal: | £ 53,332.94

04110/2016
06:40 PM PNVATFOLDER1111- 7109



CLIENT : SMITHS SUBWAY CLIENT No. : 11141
CUENDED : 31-May-16 '

Takings Given hy Client 53,332.94
Non Retail items Included In Takings items Not Included In Takings
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
Total 0.00 Total 0.00

Net Takings Confirmed by Client 853,332.84
Persanat Consumption 0.60

53,332.94

0.00
Expected

Partisulars 16% 18% 20%
Net sales excl VAT 15,083.33] 15,400.00 15,785.00

Net Purchase Excluding VAT 12628 12628 12628

0411012016
06:46 PM | 1111-7109



PURCHASE DAY BOOK THIS PERIOD



Date:  04/16/2016 1111 SMITHS SUBWAY . Page: 1

Time:  18:30:50 1 Purchase Ledger Daybook (Invs & C/Notes)

Bate From: 0110372016 Supplier From:

Dnte'To: 3110572016 Supptier To: Z22LZLEL
FTransaction From: 1 N/C From:

Transaction Toz 99959959 WCTe: 99990590

Dept Froms 0

Dept To: 999

TranNe. Tp InvRel Date A/C Rel and ASC Name NC Net Amount  Tox Amounf  Gross Amonnt
228 Pl Q01 02/03/20016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI 5000 7245 6.29 78.74
229 PLo002 070372016 BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI 5000 603.56 1626 620.12
230 Pl 003 09/03/2016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOUDSI 5000 340.43 2833 ) 368.76
231 Pl Q04 1410312016 BFS00] BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSt 5000 431.24 0.00 431.24
232 Pl 005 16/03/2016  BFS00) BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 3000 35443 2743 381.86
2313 Pl Q06 210372016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD /A BIDVEST FOQDS! 5000 631.93 3641 668.39
234 P 007 231032016 BESO01L BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOCDS! 5000 502,59 3824 540.83
235 Pl 008 23/03/2016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS] 5000 25545 020 256,25
236 Pl 049 28/03/2016  BFSO01 BES GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS] 5060 645.93 30.12 &84.65
237 Pl 010 30/0312016  BFS60L BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS] 5000 34183 5143 393.26
238 Pl ot} 04/04/2016  BFS00L BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 27178 0.60 2178
239 Pl 012 0610472016 BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 3541 382 3923
240 Pl 013 06/0472016  BFSGOL BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 35114 1780 368.94
241 Pr 014 11/64/2016  BESGH! BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 2043 0.00 2043
242 Pl 015 1170472016  BFS061 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODST 5000 31.03 0.00 3.03
243 Pi 018 11/04/2016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSE 5000 521.55 29.88 55143
244 Po017 12/04/2086  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSE 5000 99.74 0400 99.74
243 Moos 13/04f2016  BFS0G1 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSE 5000 365.39 16,73 382,12
245 Pt 019 18/0472016  BFS00] BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI 5000 659.30 43.47 74277
247 P00 18/04/2016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOQDS! 5600 17.84 0.00 1784
248 Pt 021 13/042016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI 5000 5846 0.00 ~ 58.46
249 Pl 022 20/04/2016  BF3001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 22193 2384 245.17
250 I 923 25042016 BFS001 BF5 GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 228.88 16.13 245.01
251 024 21042016 BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS] 5000 569.79 3061 60040
2352 o025 02/0512016  BFS00! BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVESTFOODS] 5000 12321 13.83 137.84
253 B026 02/65R2016  BFSO0L BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODST 5000 273.26 (.00 273.26
254 Pl 027 0470512016 BFS00E BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 4297 0.00 42.77
285 Pl 028 0470572016 BFS001 BFS GROUP LTI T/A BIDVEST FQODS! 5000 425,59 1237 437.96
256 P 020 0610512016  BFS001 BES GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSE 5006 1183 0.00 1183
257 Pi 030 09/05/2016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI 5000 8.02 1,60 9.62
258 Pl 031 09/05/2016  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVESTFODDS! 5000 145,18 2122 166.40
259 Pl 032 11052016  BFSG01 BFS GROUP LTD TfA BIDVEST FOCDS! 5000 345.64 12.85 35849
260 PI 033 16/05/216  BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOORS! 5000 619.80 5158 671.38
261 P 034 18/05/2016  BFS00! BES GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST POODS] 5000 442,66 30.30 47346
262 L 035 23105/2016  BFSOGT BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSL 5000 43795 2.50 45745
263 PLO036 25705/2616  BFS00! BFS GROUP LTD /A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 2246} 729 231.50
264 PL037 30/05/20t6  BFSOCI BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS! 5000 30931 2855 537.36
263 PI 038 01/0312016  PIPOGI B JPRODUCE LTD 5000 24.25 000 24.25
266 PI 039 03/03/2016  PIPOO! PIPRODUCELTD 5000 59.23 0.00 5923
267 PL 040 05032016 PIPOO1 PJIPRODUCELTD 5006 24.17 ¢.00 2417
268 Pl 4] 080372016 PIPGOL P JPRODUCELTD 5000 2448 0.00 2448
269 P 042 1070372016 PIPOOL PIPRODUCELTD 5000 11.01 0.00 17.01
270 PL 043 12032016 PIPODL PJPRODUCELTD 5000 2883 0.00 2993

27 Bl 044 15/03/2016  PIPGOT P JPRODUCELTD 5000 27.14 0.00 R4



Date:

Time; 18:30:50

Date From:
DateTo:

Fransaction From:
Transaction To:

Dept Frome
Dept To:

TranNe. Tp Inv Ref

pay) Bl 43
28 Pl 046

2 Bl 047
275 Pl 048
276 Pt 049
277 Pl 050
278 Pr 051
279 P 052
280 Pl 053
281 PL 054
282 PI 038
283 Pl 05¢
284 PE 057
285 PI 038
286 Pl 059
287 Pl 060
288 Pl 061

289 M 062
290 Pl 063

291 Pl 064
202 L0635
293 P 066
294 PLo067
2935 Pt 068
296 I D60
297 PL 070
29% P07l
299 B 072
300 [ G ]
301 P 074
302 P 075
303 Pl 076
3 PCO0U7
305 PL 078
306 PIO79
307 P 080
308 P OBl
kit Pl 082
310 Pto083
31t Pl 084
312 Pl 085
33 Pro086
34 P 087
385 P 088

04/10/2016

01/03/2016
31/052016

1
95055999

]
999

Date
17/032016
19/03/2016
22/03/2016
241032016
2610312016
2910312016
311032016
0210412016
85/042016
0770412016
09/0472016
1210472016
14/04/2016
160472016
1910472016
21164/2016
23/042016
2810472015
30/0472015
0310512016
0540542016
{1/0512016
10/05/2016
1210572016
1410512016
1770572016
19/95/2016

210512016

2470512016
26/05/2016
2810572016
3140512016
23/03/2016
0010572016
3100372016
310372016
30/G4/2016
anfosna016
09/03/2016
217032016
230312016
20/04/2016
31/032016
30/04/2016

1 Purchase Ledger Daybook (Invs & C/Notes)

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

AC Ref and AIC Name

PIPOOL
PIROOI
PIFDO]
PJPOO]
PIPQO]
PIPD0]
PIPG01
PIPOO]
FIP00!
PIpPao]

PIPOOL

PIPOO1
PIRG0L
FIP001
PIPoo1
PIPOOI
PIPOOL
PIPOO
PIPOGI
PIPGO!
PIPOOI
PIROOL
PIPOOL
PIROOI
PIPON!
PIPOOY

PIPOO

PIPOOL
PIPQGT
PIPCO]
PIPQ0L
RIPOQI
BESO0L
ADVOOL
AUTO01
BAROOL
BARCDL
BARGO!
BFS001
BFSO01
BFS001
BFSH01
CORD01

"CORGOL

PIPRODUCE LTD

I I PRODUCE LTD

P ) PRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCE LTD

P I PRODUCELTD

PIPRODUCE LID

PIPRODUCELID

P}PRODUCELTD

P} PRODUCE LTD

PIPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCE LID

PJPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCE LTD

B JPRODUCE LTD

P IPRODUCELTD

P JPRODUCE LTD

PJPRODUCE LTD

PJPRODUCE LTD

PIPRODUCELTD

PIPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCELTD

PIPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCELTD

PJPRODUCE LTD

PJPRODUCE LTD

PJPRODUCELTD

PJIPRODUCE LTD

P IPRODUCELTD

PIPRODUCELTD

BES GROUF LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS)
ADVANCED REFRIGERATION SERVIC!
AUTOPOINT HASTINGS
BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICE
BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICE
BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICE
BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI
BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODSI
BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODS!
BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FCODS!
CORY ENVIRONMENTAL MUNICIPAL
CORY ENVIRONMENTAL MUNICIPAL

NIC
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5006
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
5000
S000
5000
5060
5080
5000
5000
5600
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
7800
7304
7905
7905
7905
7804
7804
7804
7304
7801
7801

Page: 2

Suppiier From:

Suppllier Toz ZZLZZLIL
N/C From:
N/C To: 95999999
Net Amount TaxAmount Gross Amovet
39.51 .00 3951
29.93 6.00 29.93
17.24 0.00 17,24
14.35 6.00 14.35
5090 0.00 50.90
52.57 4.57 57.14
LU 060 21.11
46.94 0.00 4594
4627 0.00 46.27
2821 0.00 2821
66,08 4.57 T0.65
59.23 0.00 59.23
53.29 4.57 57.86
37.04 0.00 37.04
31.68 0.00 3168
3672 04.00 36.72
39.83 .00 39.83
13.63 8.00 13.63
31.59 0.00 3159
48.82 4,57 53.39
1573 0.00 15.73
35.16 0.00 35.16
26.75 0.00 26,15
139 0.00 13.75
66.07 4,57 7064
2099 0.00 2099
30.71 0.08 ki)
2891 0.00 28.81
20.99 0.00 20,99
2347 0.00 2347
34.17 0.00 34,17
12,714 0.00 12.74
-4.88 -0.98 -5.86
280.00 5600 336.00
125.00 2500 150.00
5458 210 56.68
54.15 210 58.25
34.27 210 36,37
26.67 533 32.00
13.55 271 1626
2693 539 3232
20.99 420 25.19
95.16 1963 114,19
92.15 18.43 116,58



Date: (04/10/2016
Time: 18:30:50
Date From:

Pate To:

Trassaction From:
Transaction To:

Dept From:

Dept To:

TranNo, Tp InyRel
316 P (89

37 Pi  090-1801
318 Pl 0%

319 Pl 092

320 Pi 093

321 PU (94

322 Pl 095

N Pl 09

324 PL 097-114
325 P 115-130
326 Pl 131

327 P 132

328 P 133

3% PL 134

330 P 135

33 Pl 136

33z Pt 137

336 P38

340 PIO13943112
341 Pl 14013101
342 Pl 14172002
343 P42

344 Pl 143

345 Pl 144-145
346 Pl 146/1902
347 PI 147

348 Pt 148

349 Pt 149

350 Pl 150-152
353 Pt 153

354 Pl 154

355 Pt 155

356 PI 158

357 PI 157

358 Pl 158

359 1S9

360 Pi 160

361 Pl 161

362 P o1g2

363 Pl 163

364 Pl 164

365 Pl 165

366 Pl 166

367 Pl 167

B1/03/2016
31/0512016

H
20900999

0
990

Date

31/0572016
017032016
0910312018
15/0412016
1370572016
2110512016
221052016
00412016
3170512016
31/05/2016
30/04/2016
2040372016
070312016
Q60412016
12/0412016
0140312016
01/03/2016
3140512016
01/032016
0170302016
0170372016
3110372016
300472016
3100512016
01/03/2016
19/0312016
1970412016
1970512016
2240372016
087632016
0810312016
151032016
15/03£2016
B3R 6
2200312016
05/3412016
05/04/2016
1200412016

120472016

19/04/2016
1910472016
267042016
26/04/2016
03/05/2016

1111 SMETHS SUBWAY
1 Purchase Ledger Daybook (Invs & C/Notes)

AL Ref and ASC Name

CORGOY
DSG001
EELO01
ESE001
FAC0!
FACU01
FiS001
HILO0)
PETOD!
PETOCI
PPLODI
RELOOL
$C0001
sconel
7G0!
SUB0O!
SUB0OY
DOS001
BOCLO1
BOCEOL
BOCEO!
BOCO01
BOCO0I
BOCO!
DAROOI
DAROD
DAROOI
DARGO1
SUB00Z
SUR0O1
SUB001
S
SUBOOL
$UB001
SUBOOL
SUBOOL
SUB0OE
SUB0OI
SUB00I
SUB0O!
SUB001
SUBOO01L
S
5UB00

CORY ENVIRONMENTAL MUNICIPAL

DSG RETAILLTD
EE LIMITED
ESELLER DIRECT LTD

- THE FACTORY SHOMS

THE FACTORY SHOPS
EISH TO GO
HILLCREST GARAGE
PETROL EXP.
PETROL EXP.

PPL

RELIABLE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICI

SCOTTISHPOWER
SCOTTISHPOWER

ST GECRGE'S PEST CONTROL LTD

SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
DOSHI & CO

BOCLTID

BOCLTD

BOCLTD

BOCLID

BOCLID

BOCLTD

DART CHARGES

DART CHARGES

DART CHARGES

DART CHARGES

SUBWAY REALTY LTD
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV

NIC
7801
7701
7502
7701
7504
7801
8205
7301
7300
7300
8201
7800
7200
7200
7801
7204
6201
7601
7201
7201
7201
7201
7201
7201
7304
7304
7304
7304
7100
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204

Page: 3
Supplier From:
Supplier To: 2Z22ZIZTL.
N/C Frone:
N/CTo: 99995990
NetAmount TaxAmount GrossAmount
95.16 19.03 114,19
19.16 383 299
13298 24.53 157.54
246 0.49 205
2.50 0.50 3.00
249 0.5¢ 299
1155 0.00 11.55
45.00 9.00 54.00
4£5.95 83.19 499.14
347.87 69,57 41744
130.51 2610 156.61
35,30 7.16 42.56
571737 115,47 692.84
486.93 9139 584,32
45.00 9.00 54.60
239.14 0.00 23914
13452 0.00 134.52
400,00 30,00 480.00
4326 865 51.91
970 1.94 11.64
1.7 1.54 924
32.87 657 3944
1.70 1.54 9.24
41.26 325 49.51
68.47 0.060 68.47
45.09 0.00 45.09
3173 0.00 31.73
30.06 0.00 *30.06
5,250.00 1,050.00 6,300.00
24532 0.00 245.32
137.99 0.00 137.99
265.19 0.00 265.19
149.17 0.00 149,17
27424 0.00 27424
154.26 0.00 154.26
36586 0.00 365.86
20580 0.00 205.80
31227 0.00 31227
175.65 0.00 175.65
288.05 000 288.05
16203 0.00 162.03
27338 0.00 27138
153.78 0.00 153.718
274.66 0.00 274.66



Date:  04/10/2016
Time: 18:30:50

Date From:

Pate To:

Trausaction From;
Transaction Fo:

Dept From:
Dept To:
TranNe. Tp
368 P
369 PI
370 Pl
3n Pl
3n P
3n Pl
374 Pl

Inv Ref
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

01703720146
31/0572016

I
999993999

0
999

Date
03/05/2016
17/05/2016
V7052016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
3140572016

3146512016

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY
1 Purchase Ledger Davbook (Tnvs & C/Notes)

AIC Ref and AIC Name

SUBOOL
SUB001
SUBOOL
S0UBG0I
SUBO0L
SUBQGL
SUBGOT

SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY
SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BY

NIC
6201
7204
201
7204
6201
7204
6201

Page: 4
Supplier Front:
Supplicr To: 2IL2TIZLL
N/C From:
NIC To: 99955999
Net Amaunt  Tax Anount  Gross Amount
154,50 0.00 154.50
30417 (.00 304.17
171.10 0.00 17110
258.72 0.00 258.72
145.53 0.60 145.53
304.37 000 30437
17121 0.00 171.21
27,112.93 2,404.69 2951762



NOMINAL EXPENDITURE ITEMS DECLARED



THE ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE YOUR NOMINAL
EXPENDITURE AS DECLARED BY YOU IN THIS QUARTER.
WE REQUEST THAT YOU CHECK AND INFORM US OF ANY
ERRORS OR ADJUSTMENTS.

PLEASE REMEMBER TO DECLARE ALL YOUR EXPENDITURE
ITEMS AS IT WILL REDUCE YOUR INCOME TAX & VAT.



Date:
Time:

04/10/2016
18:35:13

Mominal Code To

Nominal Code From 500!

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

Nominal Activity {with A/C RelY - Without opening balsnces,

Transaction Number From 1

99009099 Transaction Number To 09999999

NIC: (20F Name : Advertising

No Tp Datwe AIC Refn clails
332 P OQUO3/2016 SUBDOY 137

354 Pl OB/O3/2016 SUBQGDY 154

356 Pl 15/03/2016 SUBOOY 136

358 Pl 220372016 SUBCO1 138

360 Pl 05/0472016 SUBLO1 166

362 Pl 12/04/2016 SUBOOYI 162

364 Pl 19/04/2016 SUBGOI 164

366 Pl 26/04/2016 SUBGOI 166

368 Pl 03/05/2016 SUBOOT 168

370 PIOMIRS2016 SUBDOY 176

372 Pl 240572016 SUB0DY 172

374 PL 3170572016 SUBCOY 174

NC: 7100 Name: Rent

Na  Tp Date AIC Refn Details
356 Pl 22/03/2016 SUBGUZ  150-152 P/E-25-03-16 TO 24-06-16
NIC: 720D Nume : Electeicity

Ne Tp Date AIC Refit Petails
328 Pl 0¥032016 SCOO01 133 26-01-16 TO 20-02-16
329 Pl OQ6/04/2016 SCOO01 134 20.02-16 T 31.03-16
NIC: 7281 Name: Gas

Mo IpDate  AC  Refn Details
340 P 0L/03/2016 BOCO0T  139/3(12

34t PL OL/03/20t6 BOCOOE  140/310%

342 PL OLA03R016 BOCOOI 14142902

343 Pl 31/032016 BOCODI 142

344 P 30/0442016 BOCOOE 143 3035707483
345 Pl 31A052016 BOCOH  144-145

NIC: 7204 Name: ROYALTY

No  Tp DBuate AC Refn Details
331 Pl O01/03/2016 SUBGOL 138

353 Pl OB/03/2016 SUBCOL 153

355 Pl 15/03/2016 SUBODL 153

357 PP 2270372006 SUBODI 157

359 Pl @sAM/2016 SUBODI  I59

A6l Bl O12/0472016 SUBOOL LGk

363 Pl 197042016 SUBOOL 163

365 PL 26040016 SUBODI 163

16 M oo03/esn201e SUBOOL 167

369 Pl Y006 SUBODL 69

371 Pl 24/0572016 BUBOGL 71

373 Pl 310572016 SUBQOOL 173

N/IC: 7300 Name : Fuel and Gil

Na Tp Date AC Refn Delails
324 Pl 31/05/2016 PETQ01  097-114

325 Pl 310542016 PETQ0D 1154130

Date From 01032016

DateTo

Valug
134.52
137.99
149,17
154,26
205.80
175.65
162.03
153.78
154.50
17L10
145.53
171.21

¥alug

5,250,600

Yalue
43.26

970
1.70

32.87 -

T
41.26

Value
239.14
24532
265.19
27424
365,56
31227
288,05
273.38
274.66
304.17
258,12
304,37

Value

415.95
347.87

31052016

Debit

Debit
230.14
24532
265,19
27424
365.36
31227
28R.05
27338
274.66
304,17
258.72
30437

Credit

Lredit

Credit



Date: 04/10/2016 11 SMITHS SUBWAY Page: 2

Time: 18:35:13 Nominnl Activity (with A/C Ref,) - Without apenine balances,
NIC: 731 Name : Repairs and Servicing
Ng Tp Date AC e Betalls Yalue Behit edit
323 Pl Q704722016 HILGO) 096 45.00 43.00

45,00
NIC: 1304 Nawe : Miscellancous Motor Expensts
No  Tp Date AL Re Details Value Dehit Credit
306 Pl 317032016 AUTCD1 079 125.00 125.00
36 P1 0L032016 DAROOL 14611902 68.47 6347
347 Pt 190372016 DAROS1 147 45.09 4509
348 Pl O19/04/2016 DAROO1 148 3L73 3L.73
349 P1 1970572016 DARODE 149 30.06 30.06

30835
NIC: 7302 Name : Teleplione
No Tp Bate AIC Refu Betails Yalue Debit Credit
N3 PE 0970372016 EELOOT 091 13298 13298

132.98
NC: 7504 Name : Office Stationgry
No Tp Date AIC Refn Detrils Value Dehit Credit
320 Pl OL3/05R2016 FACOGOD 093 2.50 250

250

NC: 7601 Name : Auditand Accountancy Fees
Nao  Tp Date AIC Refn Deotails Value Debit Credit
336 P1O3103/2016 DOSODL 138 400.00 . 400.00

400.00
W T Name : Office Machine Maintenance
Ne Tp Date AC Reln Details Value Debit Credit
37 PL OL/G3/2016 DSGOOL  090-1801 19.16 19.16
319 Pt 15/042016 ESEOGE (92 246 246

21.62
NIC: 7800 Name ; Repairs and Renewals
Ne Yo Date AIC Reln Detnils Yolug Debit Credit
365 PL 09/0572016 ADVOM 078 280.00 280,00
327 PL 29/03/2016 RELGOL 132 35,80 35.80

S15.80
NIC: 780% Name : Cleaning
Ne Tp Daie AlC Refn Detnils Value Dehit Credit
314 Pl 31/03/2016 COROOI 087 95,16 §3.16
315 Pl 30/04/2016 CORGOI 088 92.15 . 9215
316 PI 31/05/2016 CORGO1L 089 93.16 05,16
330 B O12f04/2016 STGGOT 135 45,00 45,00
321 P 2100312016 FACOOL 694 249 24%

325,96
N/IC: 7804 Name : CATERING (EQUIPMENT) EXPS
Mo Tp Date AIC Refn Details Value Delijt Credit
316 Pl 09/0372016 BFS061 083 2667 26.67
3t1 Pl 21/G3/2016 BES001 084 13.55 13.55
312 Pl 23/6372016 BFS001T 085 26,93 2693
313 Pl 20/0472016 BFS00T (086 2059 2059

88.14



o e et A1 o e+

Date:  04/10/2016 1111 SMITHS SUBWAY Page: 3

Time: 18:35:13 Nomingl Activity Ovith A/C Relt) - Without opening balnuces.
NC: 1985 Name : Credit Charges
No  Tp Date AC Refn Detnils Value Debit Credit
307 P 31/03/2016 BAROQ1 080 54.58 54,58
308 P 30/0472016 BAROO! 08t 56.15 56,15
309 PI 31/05/2016 BAROCOI 082 54,27 5427
165.00
NIC: 8201 Nime : Subscriptions
Ne Tp Dais AIC Refn Detuils Yoiue Debit Credit
326 PE O30/0472016 PPLOOL 131 130.5¢ 130.51
13081
N/C: 8205 Name ¢ Refreshments
Mo Tp Date AC Refn Detpils Valug Debit Credit
22 P 22052016 FIS001 095 11.55 11.55



PURCHASE TRANSACTIONS THIS PERIOD



Account Ref

ADVO01

AUTEOT

8ARIMN

BFSOM

ADVANCED REFRIGERATION SERVICE (UK) LTD

Name
Type InvRef
Pl a7
AUTOPOINT HASTINGS
Pt 079

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

04/1012018
Page

2 P/L VAT Transactions by Supplier Account

Tran Number Date

305

306

BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICES

Pl
Pl
Pl

080
081
o8z

307
308
308

B8FS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FOODRSERVICE

Pl
Pl
Pl
Fi
Pi
Pi
Fi
Pl
Pi
Pt
Pi
Pi
P
Pi
Pi
Pl
Pl
Pt
Pl
Pl
pt
Pt
Pl
P
Pi
P
Pl
Pl
Pi
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl

oot
062
003
064
Q05
008
007
o8
008
010
o
012
013
014
015
016
o017
618
eyte)
020
021
0z2
023
024
025
026
27
028
029
030
031
032
033

228
228
230
23
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
38
240
241
242
243
- 244
245
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
2585
256
2567
258
258
260

Nomina! Code

08/05/2016 7800
Account Total

31/03/2018 7304
Account Total

3110372016 7305
30/04/2016 7805
3140512016 7505

Taot

02/03/2018 5000
07/03/2016 5000
09/03/2016 5000
1410372018 5000
1610372016 8000
2110312016 5000
2310312016 5000
23/03/2016 5000
2810312016 5000
30/03/12016 5000
040472016 5000
06/04/12016 5000
0610472016 5000
110412016 5000
11/04£2016 5000
11/04/2018 5000
1210412016 8000
13/04/2018 5000
1810412016 5000
1810472046 £000
18/04/2016 5000
20/0412018 5000
25/04{2016 5000
2710412018 5000
0210512016 5000
0210572016 5000
04/05/2018 5300
04/05/2016 5000
06/0512018 5004
09/05/2016 5000
09/05/2016 5000
14/08i2016 8000
16/05/2018 5000

RunningiRenort Total

Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount

72.45
603.86
34043
431,24
354.43
631.98

50258
255.45
645.53
341.83
271.78

35.41
35114
20.43
31.03
521.55
99.74
365.39
699.30
17.64
58.46
221.93
226.88
569.79
123.21
273.26
4277
42559
11.63
8.02
145.18
345.64
61,80

10680.42

T5

™

T8
75

TG
T8
TS
TO
T8

TS

TS
T
TS
15
10
T8
T5
T0
TO
5
TG
15
15
TO
TO

TS |

TS
s
T5
T0
TO
15
10
T5
T5
T8
T8

56.00

|

[
(¥
[

l.

0

4

18:47:13
1

Grogs Amount

336.00

336.00

150.00

-

78.74
820,12
368.76
431.29
381.86
§68.39
540.83
256.25
684.65
383.26
271.78

34.23
368.84

20,43

31.03
551.43

98.74
38212
4277

17.84

58.46
245,77
245.01
800.40
137.04
273.26

4237
437.96

11.83

g.62
166.40
358.49
571,38

41338.56



Agcount Ref

BOCOY1

COR001

DARID1

DOSeo1

O8G0

EELODT

ESE0D1

FACOO1

11131 SMITHS SUBWAY

2 P/ VAT Transactions by Supplier Account

Name
Type lnvRef
Pl 034
Pl 035
Pl 036
Pl 037
PC 077
Pl 083
Pt 084
P 085S
Pl 088
BOC LTD
Pl 13913112
A 14013104
Pl 14112902
P 142
Pl 143
Pl 144-145

Tran Number Date

251
262
263
264
304
310
511
32
313

340
349
342
343
344
345

Nominal Code

CORY ENVIRONMENTAL MUNICIPAL SERVICES LTD

B 087
Pl 088
Pl 088
DART CHARGES
| 14611802
Fi 147
Pi 148
Pl 149
DOSHI & CO
Pl 138
08G RETARLTD
Pi 030-1801
EE LIMITED
Pl 081
ESELLER DIRECT LTD
] Qg2
THE FACTORY SHOPS

314
315
316

346
347
348
349

336

317

38

318

18/05/2016 5000
23105/2016 5000
25/05/2016 5000
30052016 5000
2346312016 5000
08/03/2016 7804
21/03/2016 7804
23/03/2016 7804
20/04/2018 7804
Account Total

01/03/2016 7201
Q103/2016 7201
o1/n3/2016 7201
3tosRr016 7201
30/04i2016 7201
31/05/2016 7201
Acceunt Total

31/03120186 7801
30/04i2016 7801
31/056/2016 7501
Agcount Total

01/03/2016 7304
1970372016 7304
19/04/2016 7304
19/05/2016 7304
Account Total

3140512016 7601
Account Tolal

G1/03/2016 7701
Account Total

09/03/2016 7502
Account Total

1810412016 7701

Account Total

Running/Report Total

442.66
487.95
224,61
508.31
-4.88
2667
13.65
26.93
20899

11415 55

43.26
8.70
.7a

32.87
7.70

41.26

142.49

Net Amount Tax Code

041102016 1847113
Page 2
Tax Amount  Grogs Amount
TS 30,80 473.46
TS 8.50 497,45
5 7.29 231.90
T5 28.55 537.85
15 -(.98 -5.86
TS 5.33 32.00
T5 2.1 16,26
TS 5.39 32.32
T5 420 2518
8283 12048.38
5 865 51.91
TS 1.84 11.64
™ 1.54 9.24
TS5 6.57 39.44
s 1.54 9,24
T5 8.25 49.51
2845 170.98
K 19.03 114.19
15 18.43 110G.58
75 18.03 114.19
86.45 438.65
TO 0.00 68.47
TO 0.00 45.09
TO 0.00 3173
TO 0.00 30.08
.00 175.35
EE] 80,00 480.00
80.00 480,00
TS 3.83 2289
38 2299
T8 24,53 157.51
2453 15751
T5 049 2.95
049 298
346 1aD57.42

|



Acgount Ref

FIS001

HILOD1

PETO01

PPOGY

Name
Type invRef
F 083
Pl 094
FISHTO GO
Bl 095
HILLCREST GARAGE
Pl 086
PETROL EXP.
Pt w7114
Pl 115-130

P J PRODUCELTD

Pi
Pl
a1l
Pl
Pl
Pt
Pl
5]
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
P
Pl
Fl
Pl
Pl
Fi
|
P
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pi
P
Pl
Pt
Pi
Pl

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

2 P/L VAT Transactions by Supplier Account

038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
048
050
051
052
053
054
088
056
as?
058
058
080
061
062
063
Qe4
0as
(68
057

Jran Number Date

320
321

322

323

324
325

265
286
267
268
289
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
bl
282
283
284
285
28¢
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
284

13/05/2016
21105/2016

Account Total

2210512018

ceount Total

0710412016
Account Total

31/06/2016
31/0512016

Account Total

31/03/2016
03/03/2018
05/03/2018
0810312016
10/03/2015
12/63/2016
15/03f2016
1710372016
16/03/2016
2210312018
2410312018
2B/0312018
20/03/2016
310312016
02/04/2016
050472016
07/0412016
09/04/2016
12/04/2016
1410412016
16/04/2016
19/04/2016
2110412018
2310472016
28/04/2016
30/0412048
03705/2016
Q50512016
07/05/2016
1070512018

Nominat Code

7504
7801

8205

7301

7300
7300

5000
5000
5000
8000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5060
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

Running/Report Total

Nat Amount Tax Code

250
249

|

e
io
[7:4

24.25
58,23
2447
24.48
17.01
2083
27.14
iR
28.93
17.24
14,35
50.90
52.57
29141
48,94
48.27
28.21
§6.08
58.23
53.28
37.04
31.88
3|72
38.83
13.63
.59
48.82
15.73
35.16
2875

18028.36

TG
T5

TO

™

T5

T5

T0
TO
10
TO

T0
TO
TO
TG
T0
T0
T0
16

To

T0
TO
TO
T8
T0
TS
TO
TO
10
TO
TO
TO
TS
10
T0

T™ -

Q471012016 18:47:13
Page 3

Tax Amount Gross Amount
0.50 3.00
0.50 2.99
1% 58
0.00 11.58
0.06 11.55
9,00 54,00
500 54,00
83.19 499,14
69,57 417.44

152.76 516.8
0.00 24.25
0.00 59.23
0.00 24.17
0.00 24.48
0.00 17.01
0.00 2993
{.00 2714
0.00 39.51
0.00 29.93
.00 17.24
.00 14.36
0.00 50,90
4.57 5714
0.00 21.11
0.00 46,94
0.00 46.27
0.00 28.21
4,57 70.85
0.00 59,23
4,57 57.86
0.00 37.04
0.00 31.68
0.00 36.72
0,00 2883
0.00 12.63
0.00 31.59
457 52.38
Q.00 15,73
.00 35.16
.00 26,75
109500 1612346




Account Ref Name

PPLOGY

RELOM

SCOoN0t

STGO01

SUs001

Type
PI
P
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
P
t
Pl

PPL
Pl

2 P/L VAT Transactions bv Supplier Account

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

Inv Ref

58
as8
a7o
a1
072
073
074
075
o7re

131

285
286
247
288
298
360
301
302
303

328

Tran Number Bate

12/06/2016
14/05/2016
17/05/2018
19/056/2016
290512016
2410512016
25/05/2016
28/05/2016
3110572016

Account Tolal

3010412016

ceoun 3l

RELIABLE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES LTD

Pt 132
SCOTTISHPOWER

Pl 133

P 134

327

328
328

29/03/2016

Account Total

0710312018
0BI04/2016

Account Tola]

ST GEORGE'S PEST CONTROL LTD

Pl

136

330

SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV

Pl
Pi
P
P
el
Pl
P
Pl
Pl
Pl
P
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pi
Pl
Fl
Pi
Pl
Pl

138
137
163
154
155
156
187
168
159
160
161
162
163
64
185
166
167
188
168
170

31
332
353
354
3585
356
357
358
359
360
361
382
383
364
365
386
357
358
369
370

12/04/2016

Account Total

01/03/2016
011032016
08/0312016
0810312016
151032016
12032016
22{03/2018
22/0312018
05/04/2015
050412016
12/04/2018
1210412018
18/04/2016
18/04/2016
2610412018
2610412016
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
17/06/2018
17/05i2018

Naminal Code

§000
5000
5000
5008
5002
500G
5000
5000
5000

8201

7800

7200
7200

7801

7204
6204
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
8201
7204
6201
7204
6201
7204
6201

Running/Report Total

13.75
66.07
2099
30.71

238,14
134.52
245.32
137.88
265.19
149.17
27424
154.26
365.86
205.80
1227
178.65
288.05
162.03
273.38
153.78
274.86
154.50
30417
171.10

21241.82

Neot Ampunt Tax Code

T0
5
T0

T5

15

15
T5

TS

T0
TO

0 -

T0
0
10
T0
TO
0
10
TO
T0
10
TO
10
TO
T0
TG
T0

TO

34/10/2016
Page

Tax Amiount

0.00
4.57
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00

26,10

2810

7.16
AT

i)
ars
NS
(a8
(55}

bnd
o
&

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18:47:13
4

Gross Amount

13.75
70.64
20.99
30.71
28.91
20.99
23.47
3447
12.74

£4.00
54,00

230.14
134,52
245.32
137.98
265.19
149.47
274.24
154.26
365.86
205.80
312.27
175.65
288.05
162.03
273.38
153.78
27466
154.50
304.47
171,10

22586.51



Account Ref

SUBO0D2

1111 SMITHS SUBWAY

2 P/1. VAT Transactions by Supplier Account

Name
Type  inv Ref Tran Number Date
] 171 an 24/05/2016
£l 172 372 2410512016
b | 173 373 31/05/2016
[ 4] 174 374 31/05f2016
Account Total
SUBWAY REALTY LTD
=] 150-162 380 2210312018
Account Total

Nominat Code

7204
6201
7204
6201

100

Runnina/Repart Tofal

258.72
145.53
304.37
17121

27112.83

TO
TO
TO
TO

5

Net Amount Tax Code

041072016  1847:13
Pags &

Tax Amount  Gross Amount
0.00 258.72
000 145.53
0.00 304.37
0.00 171.21
[ 532

1050,00 6300.00
1050.60 £300.60
2404.69 29517.62




PROFIT & LOSS




Date: (4/10/2016

Time: 18:48:43

From: Month 7, March 2016
Ta: Month 9, May 20156
Chart of Accounts:

Sales

Product Sales

Purchases

Purchases

Direct Expenses

Sales Promotion

Overheads

Rent and Rates

Heat, Light and Power
Motor Expenses

Printing and Stationery
Professional Fees
Equipment Fire and Rental
Maintenance

Bank Charges and Interest
General Expenses

Gross Profit/(Loss):

Net Profit/(Loss):

1111 SMITHS SURWAY

Profit & Loss

Default Layout of Accounts

Feriod

49,943.23

12,628.00

1,915.54

5,250.00
4,612.16
L,109.17
13548
400.00
21.62
733.00
165.00
142,06

Xear to Date

110,051.22
49,943.23
30,578.92
12,628.00
4,092.74
1,915.54
35,399.69
15,750.00
11,563.83
1,834.75
17937
1,413.33
21.62
1,886.82
385.11
67736
12,569.39
22,830.30

110,051.22

30,578.92

4,092.74
75,378.56

33,715.19
41,664.37



SUPPLIER NAMES & TELEPHONE NUMBERS



L1{1 SMITHS SURWAY

Dater 0471072016 Page:
Time: 19:14:44 Supplier List

Sapplicr From:

Supplier To: ZLLZLZIIL,

AIC Name Contact Felephone Bax
ADVOD} ADVANCED REFRIGERATION SERVICE

AGEC)] AGEAS INSURANCE LTD

ARTO0L ARTHUR J GALLAGHER

AUTO01 AUTOPOINT HASTINGS

BARSOI BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICE!

BFS001 BFS GROUP LTD T/A BIDVEST FQODSE 01279823027
BIFoH BIFFA ENVIORNMENT MUNCIPAL SER’

BOCI0] BOCLTD 08457302302
CO00¢ CO OPERATIVE GRCUP LTD

CCROOI CORY ENVIRONMENTAL MUNICIPAL §

Coso COSTA COFFEE 07537412075
CURDGL CURRYS FC WORLD

DARSDI DART CHARGES

DIS0GT DISPLAY4 YOU

DOseal DOSHI & CO 0208 239 4599
DSGO0! DSGRETAILLTD

EELU0: EE LIMITED

EONDO] EON

ESED! ESELLER DIRECT LTD

EURDOT EURO CASR PARTS

FACOD] THE FACTORY SHOPS 01702 471174
F15001 FISHTO GO

FOS03! FOSTER COLDSTORES

FRAQ0 FRASER BROWRN SOLICITOR

HFALOGE HALFORDS ‘

HILoo! HILLCREST GARAGE

HKDAgI H & K DISTRIBUTION LTD

HOMOB1 HOME CAR

IMPOC] IMPACT IMAGING 01702826610
IDs0o: JESPORTS FASHION PLC

KINDO1 KINGSLEIGH MANAGEMENT SBRVICE? 079719855651
LPCO01 LPC STATIONERS 01702713616
MANOO] MANAGEMENT FEE

MANGG2 MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE UK LTD

MORCO1 MORRISONS SUPERMARKETS FLC

NEWO001 NEW LOOK RETAILERSLTD 030005260926
PERGOY PERFORMING RIGHT SOCIETY LTD

PETOD) PETROL EXP.

PIPOGL PIPRODUCELTD

POUGO! POUNDLAND LTD 0800 7315622
PPLOGI PPL

RELGOI RELIABLE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE

SALJ01 SAINSBURY'S SUPERMARKET LTD 01424 756207
SCOa01 SCOTTISHPOWER

SHOO00] SHOECARE 01702 ‘112901
STGOD! ST GEORGE'S PEST CONTROL LTD

SUBoO! SUBWAY INTERNATIONAL BV

SUBGO2 SUBWAY REALTY LTD 01223 550820
TESQOE TESCO D345 6757159
WICO0 WICKES

WMFODE WMF UNITED KINGDOM LTD
YOuUonL YOUNG,COLES & LANGDON 01424437878



